
 

Election: 2022 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2022-11-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 84619
Ballots Cast: 45532
Voter Turnout: 54%
Active Precincts: 78

Candidate: PRITZKER AND STRATTON (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICE(S)-GOV.AND
LT.GOV.

22218 49.08

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICE(S)-GOV.AND LT.GOV.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OSWEGO 14 504 54.19
OSWEGO 30 464 57.5
OSWEGO 26 444 52.79
OSWEGO 21 440 52.69
OSWEGO 28 434 61.21
OSWEGO 18 414 64.29
BRISTOL 12 410 62.4
BRISTOL 13 409 53.12
OSWEGO 33 407 58.14
OSWEGO 31 394 52.19
BRISTOL 17 385 46.72
BRISTOL 5 374 56.07
OSWEGO 19 374 66.91
OSWEGO 7 368 46.23
BRISTOL 3 363 44.16
OSWEGO 4 350 55.91
OSWEGO 13 345 56.93
BRISTOL 14 343 60.49
OSWEGO 17 340 53.46
BRISTOL 4 340 44.8
OSWEGO 2 333 50.38
OSWEGO 23 330 59.25
SEWARD 3 330 48.03
OSWEGO 22 327 52.83
BRISTOL 15 321 59.89
BRISTOL 11 319 59.18
BRISTOL 16 315 59.21
NA AU SAY 6 310 55.96
OSWEGO 6 305 52.5
KENDALL 1 303 40.24
BRISTOL 6 302 38.18
KENDALL 6 301 49.34
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OSWEGO 16 301 49.18
KENDALL 5 301 42.28
LITTLE ROCK 1 298 56.02
SEWARD 2 292 47.95
NA AU SAY 4 289 57.57
NA AU SAY 5 287 58.81
NA AU SAY 3 283 60.99
NA AU SAY 2 283 52.9
BRISTOL 2 283 48.13
OSWEGO 15 281 65.2
OSWEGO 8 278 54.4
OSWEGO 3 274 62.99
OSWEGO 10 272 43.38
OSWEGO 9 272 53.23
NA AU SAY 1 269 36.8
BRISTOL 8 268 40.73
OSWEGO 5 264 52.8
OSWEGO 20 255 56.29
OSWEGO 29 254 65.3
SEWARD 1 253 37.82
LITTLE ROCK 4 251 43.28
LITTLE ROCK 2 246 44.17
OSWEGO 12 246 50.51
LITTLE ROCK 7 245 39.84
KENDALL 2 245 37.63
OSWEGO 32 240 51.06
OSWEGO 24 239 54.57
BRISTOL 7 236 54.25
LITTLE ROCK 8 234 51.77
LITTLE ROCK 6 234 52.58
BRISTOL 18 229 43.7
OSWEGO 25 224 36.66
BRISTOL 9 208 41.85
BRISTOL 10 207 44.61
OSWEGO 11 198 44.9
BRISTOL 1 190 38.85
BIG GROVE 1 177 24.18
KENDALL 4 158 31.04
KENDALL 3 145 28.49
LITTLE ROCK 3 144 35.82
LITTLE ROCK 5 142 39.34
OSWEGO 27 117 40.48
OSWEGO 1 108 52.68
FOX 2 107 23.06
FOX 1 105 27.34
LISBON 1 88 23.47
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